29-8-2021

Rank | Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

7th

7th

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

SailNo

BEL
17

GER
577

BEL
87

BEL
54

NED
85

BEL 7

NED
911

NED
14

NED 1

Club
Middelfart

Sejlklub
MSV
SNEH
SNEH
Omaho

SNEH

Roerkoning

Hellecat

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Astrid
Janssens

Thomas
Becker

Gonzalez
Waltrer

Muyzers
Philippe

Frank Mauritz

Serge de
Block

Juppe Hebly

Caroline van
Beelen

Piet Saarberg

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blwA646.htm

Sailwave results for ONK A-CAT 2021 27-28-29 August 2021 at 2021

ONK A-CAT 2021 27-28-29 August 2021

Results are final as of 15:14 on August 29, 2021

R1
20

3.0

4.0

(10.0
DNF)

1.0

5.0

(10.0
DNF)

(10.0
DNS)

(10.0
DNS)

R2
20

1.0

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNS)

(10.0
DNS)

(10.0
DNS)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNS)

(10.0
DNS)

R3
20

1.0

3.0

10.0
DNS

(10.0
DNS)

(10.0
DNS)

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNS

10.0
DNS

Classic Class

R4
20

3.0

1.0

10.0
DNS

10.0
DNS

10.0
DNS

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNS

10.0
DNS

RS
2.0

(4.0)

(10.0
DNC)

1.0

3.0

10.0
DNF

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

R6

(10.0
DNC)

3.0
4.0
1.0
2.0
5.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R7
2.0

(5.0)
3.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R8
1.0

20

10.0
DNC

3.0

10.0
DNC

4.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R9
(3.0)

2.0

1.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R10
2.0

1.0

3.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R11
2.0

1.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R12
1.0

2.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Total
31.0

28.0

69.0

86.0

90.0

100.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

Nett
18.0

19.0

49.0

66.0

70.0

80.0

100.0

100.0

100.0
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